2/23/24, 9:54 AM

Date:

Home:

Hdcp.

9.0
8.8
8.0
9.3

35.1

Away:

Hdcp.

7.7
6.6
7.5
6.7

28.5

02/22/2024
Patti's Dockside (6.)

Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4
Sub 1
Sub 2
Sub 3
Sub 4
<- Hep

Kro Bar #3 (2.)

Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4
Sub 1
Sub 2
Sub 3
Sub 4
<- Hep

blip-pool.com/asp form/score_results.asp

Player Names
Ty Johnson
Jason Johnson
Jeremy Kennedy
Brian Hunt

Home Match Totals - - - ->
Round Handicaps - - - - - >
Round Wins - ------- >

Player Names
Cindy Colby
Taylor Routley
Derek Yrjanainen
Codie Routley

Away Match Totals - - - ->

Round Handicaps - - - - - >
Round Wins - ------- >
Comments:

All handicaps have been confirmed accurate. sm

www.blip-pool.com/asp form/score results.asp

Game
ERO 1
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Game
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25
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Game
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37
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w

Game
2
4
7
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2

23
6.6

BLIP OPEN SCORE SHEET RESULTS

Game

10
10
10

35

Game
3
7
10
7
6

30
6.6

Game
4

10
5

10

32
0
W

Game
4
10
10

0
4

24
6.6

Total Win Total Lose Total Win

Points Points
40 25
32 32
37 26
35 19

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
144 102

0 144
W  Total:

Total Win Total Lose Total Win

Points
28
33
24
17

0
0
0
0
102
26.4

Points
35
32
37
40

0
0
0
0
144
128.4

Total:
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