## **BLIP OPEN SCORE SHEET RESULTS**

Date:	02/22/2024										
Home:	Patti's Dockside (6.)			Game	Game	Game	Game	Total Win	Total Lose	Total Win	Total Lose
Hdcp.		Player Names	ERO	1	2	3	4	Points	Points	Games	Games
9.0	Player 1	Ty Johnson		10	10	10	10	40	25	4	0
8.8	Player 2	Jason Johnson		10	7	10	5	32	32	2	2
8.0	Player 3	Jeremy Kennedy		10	10	10	7	37	26	3	1
9.3	Player 4	Brian Hunt		10	10	5	10	35	19	3	1
	Sub 1							0	0	0	0
	Sub 2							0	0	0	0
	Sub 3							0	0	0	0
	Sub 4							0	0	0	0
35.1	<- Hcp	<b>Home Match Totals&gt;</b>		40	37	35	32	144	102	12	4
		Round Handicaps >		0	0	0	0	0	144		
		Round Wins>		W	W		W	W	Total:	4	
Away:	Kro Bar #3 (2.)			Game	Game	Game	Game	Total Win	Total Lose	Total Win	Total Lose
Hdcp.		Player Names	ERO	1	2	3	4	Points	Points	Games	Games
7.7	Player 1	Cindy Colby		7	4	7	10	28	35	1	3
6.6	Player 2	Taylor Routley		6	7	10	10	33	32	2	2
7.5	Player 3	Derek Yrjanainen		7	10	7	0	24	37	1	3
6.7	Player 4	Codie Routley		5	2	6	4	17	40	0	4
	Sub 1	·						0	0	0	0
									_	0	0
	Sub 2							0	0	0	
	Sub 2 Sub 3							0	0	0	0
28.5	Sub 3	Away Match Totals>		25	23	30	24	0	0	0	0
28.5	Sub 3 Sub 4	Away Match Totals> Round Handicaps>		25 6.6	23 6.6	30 6.6	24 6.6	0	0	0	0 0

## **Comments:**

All handicaps have been confirmed accurate. sm